
 
HEARING AND PLEA DATES FOR 

JULY – DECEMBER 20231 
 
• Monday, July 3 in Lawrence County following Docket Call 
• Friday, July 7 in Lawrence County 
 
• Monday, July 24 in Lamar County following Docket Call 
• Friday, July 28 in Lamar County 
• Friday, August 4 in Lamar County 
• Friday, August 11 in Lamar County 
 
• Monday, August 21 in Jefferson Davis County following Docket Call 
• Friday, August 25 in Jefferson Davis County 
• Friday, September 1 in Jefferson Davis County 
 
• Monday, September 11 in Marion County following Docket Call 
• Friday, September 15 in Marion County 
• Friday, September 22 in Marion County 
 
• Monday, October 2 in Pearl River County following Docket Call 
• Friday, October 6 in Pearl River County 
• Friday, October 13 in Pearl River County 
• Friday, October 20 in Pearl River County 
 
• Monday, November 13 in Lamar County following Docket Call 
• Friday, November 17 in Lamar County 
• Wednesday, November 22 in Lamar County (if necessary) 

 
1 All times are at 9:00 am unless otherwise noted 


